Grantee’s Cable System over poles, wires, cables, conductors, ducts, conduits, vaults, manholes, 
amplifiers, appliances, attachments, and other property as may be ordinarily necessary and 
pertinent to the Cable System. 

1.15 “Standard Installation” shall mean the standard one hundred twenty-five foot (125’) 

aerial Drop connection to the existing distribution system. 

1.16 “Video Programming” or “Programming” shall mean the programming provided 

by, or generally considered comparable to programming provided by, a television broadcast 
station.

[...]

through to its Subscribers in accordance with applicable law. 

SECTION 4 - Service Obligations 

4.1.  Area to be Served. Within two (2) years of the Effective Date of this Agreement, 
Comcast shall construct the Cable System to make Cable Service available to residential dwelling 
units within one hundred twenty-five (125) feet of Comcast's Cable plant main distribution line 
within the geographic area designated in Appendix A ("Planned Build-Out Area"). In the event 
that construction is delayed by factors outside of Comcast's control, including weather, make-ready